Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Zenska verzija:

Tip odevnog predmeta:
Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

i
Py
57.029.20-XL
NOVA MEN
NOVA MEN, prsluk, plavi

100% polyester
NOVA WOMEN 57.030
Muski

0.48 kg

0.546 kg

289

20/1

0.41 mx0.36 mx0.595 m
10.92 kg
8605025667607
620190000000

171



